F1200002100

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	-,
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	·#)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	-
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	I



RECEIVED

12 MAY 17 AM 8: 15

OF STATE

5/18/12

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 05-17-2012

ø

NAME: QUALTEK MOLECULAR LABORATORIES

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION BY FOREIGN QUALIFICATION TO TRANSACT BUISNESS IN FLORIDA

COST: \$70.00

RETURN:

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015	12 MA
AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE	FILED TOF CORP. Y 17 AH
	STATE ORATIONS 8: 15

COVER LETTER

TO: Now Hiling Section. Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Qualtek Molecular Laboratories, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix;

Dear Sir or Madam;

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Rusiness in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person	,
• • •	1,	Finn/Company	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
		Addissi	<u> </u>
	M	and the second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
: .;		City/State and Zip.code	
	•, •	bkin@fmam.com	and an
	E	illaddress: (to be used for future annual report notif	leation):
	For further information concern	ing this matter, please call:	
	n - Charles II and Anna - Charles II and Anna Anna - Charles II an Anna - Francesco II an Anna - Charles II an Anna - Char	and a second	
.: •••• :	Transformer and the second	and the second se	
	Name DiPerson STREET/COURIER, New Hilling Scotion	Area.Code & Daytime Telephons XDDRESS: Nau Elling Sector	AT AN OF S
	Division of Corporation Cliffon Building 2661 Executive Center Tallabasses; FL 32301	P.O. Box 6327	and State and State 314 314 314 314 314 314 314 314
	Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:	
r T		AS Filing free & S7873 Filing free & I Ithicate of Status Confided Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Centificate of Status & Centificate Gopy
		and the second second second second second	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Quaitek Molecular Laboratories, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co.," or "Corp.")

(If name unave	ilable in Florida, enter alternate corporate ne	me	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	
2. Callfornia		3.	77-0446167	•
(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)	-
4. January 1,	1997	5,	Perpetual	
(Dai	e of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	-
б			·····	_
	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	ss i 7.15	i Florida, if prior to registration) (02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	-
7.6483 Calle	Real, Suite A, Goleta, CA 9	31	17	
	(Principal office a	ıddı	čis)	•
6483 Calle	Real, Suite A, Goleta, CA	9	3117	
	(Current mailing a	ıddı	ress)	N
8. Any lawful				MAY 1
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or	, oói	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9. Name and street	at address of Florida registered agent: (I	2.0	Box NOT acceptable)	AH
Name:	Florida Filing & Search Service	<u>8, l</u>	inc.	<u></u>
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Flo	201		3
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301	•
	(City)		(Zip code)	

N 1015

TARY OF STATE

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the ablgations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

		SECRETARY OF STATE NVISUA OF CORPORATIONS
12. Name	es and business addresses of officers and/or directors;	
A. DIRE	1	12 MAY 17 AM 8: 15
Chairman:	Steven A. Bernstein	
	6483 Calle Real, Suite A, Goleta, CA 93117	
Vice Chain	man:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: _		
	·	
Director:	Frank Lynch	
Address: E	6483 Calle Real, Suite A, Goleta, CA 93117	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	······································	
Director: T	homas Trotter	
Address: 6	483 Calle Real, Suite A, Goleta, CA 931	17
B. OFFIC	,	
President:	Steven A. Bernstein	······································
Address: 6	483 Calle Real, Suite A, Goleta, CA 93117	
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•	mt Frank Lynch	
Address: 64	483 Calle Real, Suite A, Goleta, CA 93117	
_	Steven A. Bernstein	<u></u>
······································		
	483 Calle Real, Suite A, Goleta, CA 93117 Steven A. Bernstein	
	483 Calle Real, Suite A, Goleta, CA 93117	<u></u>
(UTE: If)	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing	aggiuonal officers ang/or directors,
~		

14. Steven A. Bernstein, President (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of California Secretary of State

SECRETARY OF STATE

- 12 MAY 17 AM 8: 15

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME:

QUALTEK MOLECULAR LABORATORIES

FILE NUMBER:C1796211FORMATION DATE:01/01/1997TYPE:DOMESTIC CORPORATIONJURISDICTION:CALIFORNIASTATUS:ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of May 16, 2012.

Pour

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State